LoOoNoULRWNE

Jonas KOTECKY

Luxembourg Orienteering Club
Circuit : H:SE

Distance : 3900m (Dénivelé 30m)
Temps : 0:50:51 (13'02"/km)

00:02:13 127m
00:04:44 00:06:57 374m
00:03:30 00:10:27 201m
00:04:29 00:14:56  225m
00:06:06 00:21:02 386m
00:03:37 00:24:39 328m
00:10:14 00:34:53 550m
00:03:35 00:38:28 423m
00:06:17 00:44:45 629m
00:04:37 00:49:22  390m
00:01:15 00:50:37 155m
00:00:14 00:50:51 98m

Courses hors relais BCR
Lagland 12.9.2021
C.0. Liege

1/10 0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

2. Thomas CHATTLAIN 1:06:18
3. Jules PAULUS 1:08:08

17'27"/km
12'39"/km
17'25"/km
19'56"/km
15'48"/km
11'02"/km
18'36"/km
8'28"/km
9'59"/km
11'50"/km
8'04"/km
2'23"/km
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